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Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.96 600 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:08.37 589 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.37 589 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.53 585 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.53 585 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.60 583 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:09.16 569 F 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:09.29 566 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:09.64 557 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:10.11 546 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 1

1:10.17 545 H 29/06/19 Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019 Basildon C Beds SS 3

1:10.19 544 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London C Beds SS 1

1:10.28 542 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton C Beds SS 1

1:10.40 540 H 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:10.40 540 H 15/03/20 Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier Inspire Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.56 536 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton C Beds SS 1

1:10.88 529 F 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:11.36 518 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:11.67 511 H 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:11.73 510 F 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:12.01 504 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:12.01 504 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:12.45 495 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:12.45 495 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:13.04 483 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:13.64 471 H 21/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:13.64 471 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton C Beds SS 1
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1:13.64 471 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton C Beds SS 1

1:13.76 469 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:13.90 466 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

1:14.18 461 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:14.22 460 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

1:16.49 421 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:17.10 411 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:17.39 406 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:18.01 396 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

1:18.44 390 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:18.70 386 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:18.85 384 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:19.82 370 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:20.21 365 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

1:20.27 364 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:20.94 355 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:22.95 330 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bedford SS 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.40 540 H 15/03/20 Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier Inspire Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.88 529 F 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:11.36 518 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.17 545 H 29/06/19 Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019 Basildon C Beds SS 3

1:10.28 542 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton C Beds SS 1

1:11.73 510 F 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:10.40 540 H 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:10.11 546 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 1

1:09.16 569 F 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:11.67 511 H 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.19 544 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London C Beds SS 1

1:09.29 566 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:07.96 600 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:08.60 583 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:08.37 589 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.37 589 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.53 585 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:08.53 585 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:09.64 557 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:10.56 536 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton C Beds SS 1

1:13.04 483 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

1:12.45 495 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:12.45 495 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:12.01 504 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:12.01 504 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 1

1:13.64 471 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton C Beds SS 1

1:14.22 460 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton C Beds SS 1

1:14.18 461 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich C Beds SS 1

1:13.90 466 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

1:13.76 469 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:13.64 471 H 21/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:16.49 421 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:17.10 411 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:18.01 396 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1
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1:18.01 396 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

1:17.39 406 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:18.70 386 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:20.21 365 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

1:18.44 390 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

1:18.85 384 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:19.82 370 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:22.95 330 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bedford SS 1

1:20.27 364 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

1:20.94 355 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1
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